Shot Put
Tyrell Edmiston
Tyrell Edmiston
Tyrell Edmiston
Tyrell Edmiston
Tyrell Edmiston
Tyrell Edmiston
Tyrell Edmiston
Tyrell Edmiston
Tyrell Edmiston
Tom Bradford
Tom Bradford
Tom Bradford
Tom Bradford
Tom Bradford
Tom Bradford
Tom Bradford
Tom Bradford
Jordan Lee
Jordan Lee
Jordan Lee
Jordan Lee
Jordan Lee
Jordan Lee
Jordan Lee
Jordan Lee
Jordan Lee
Jordan Lee
Brad Beck
Brad Beck
Brad Beck
Spencer Hamilton
Spencer Hamilton
Spencer Hamilton
Spencer Hamilton
Spencer Hamilton

Effort
41'10.00"
40' 09.50"
40' 02.00"
40' 02.00"
40'01.50"
40' 00.00"
39'11.50"
39'11.00"
38' 09.00"
37'07.00"
36' 03.50"
35'09.25"
35' 05.00"
35'04.75"
35'01.00"
34' 09.00"
34' 02.00"
33'03.00"
33'02.50"
33'00.00"
33'00.00"
32'10.50"
32'07.25"
32'03.00"
32'01.50"
31'06.00"
30' 05.00"
29'01.50"
28' 02.00"
26' 05.00"
26' 02.00"
25'10.50"
25' 08.00"
24' 00.00"
22'01.50"

Place Location
7th Crestview Conference
2nd Buckeye Central
Shelby
1st St. Paul
2nd Lucas
1st Margaretta
Bucyrus District
6th Ontario
4th St. Paul
7th Buckeye Central
6th Ontario
Margaretta
Lucas
Bucyrus
St. Paul
Shelby
St. Paul
Lucas
6th Ontario
Bucyrus
6th Colonel Crawford
St. Paul
Bucyrus District
Margaretta
Crestview Conference
New London
St. Paul
New London
6th Colonel Crawford
St. Paul
Margaretta
Lucas
St. Paul
St. Paul
6th Colonel Crawford

Date
5/16/2014
5/6/2014
4/12/2014
4/29/2014
4/8/2014
4/22/2014
5/22/2014
4/17/2014
4/2/2014
5/6/2014
4/17/2014
4/22/2014
4/8/2014
4/5/2014
4/2/2014
4/12/2014
4/29/2014
4/8/2014
4/17/2014
4/5/2014
5/2/2014
4/29/2014
5/22/2014
4/22/2014
5/16/2014
5/10/2014
4/2/2014
5/10/2014
5/2/2014
4/29/2014
4/22/2014
4/8/2014
4/2/2014
4/29/2014
5/2/2014



